

**INVITATION TO BID  
ADVERTISEMENT NO.  
K-2022-217(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
Part II			<b><i>Other General Requirements</i></b>				
B.3	1.00	l.s.	Permits and Clearances	13,375.00	13,375.00		
B.4(9)	4.00	hour	Miscellaneous Survey and Staking	1,344.47	5,377.87		
B.5	1.00	each	Project Billboard/Signboard	8,905.08	8,905.08		
B.7(2)	1.00	l.s.	Occupational Safety and Health Program	73,046.97	73,046.97		
Part III			<b><i>Civil, Mechanical, Electrical and Sanitary/Plumbing Works</i></b>				
Part B			<b><i>Plain and Reinforced Concrete Works</i></b>				
900(1)c1	4.16	cu.m.	Structural Concrete	7,689.06	31,986.48		
902(1)a	827.23	kg	Reinforcing Steel of Reinforced Concrete Structures	97.37	80,543.01		
903(2)	51.84	sq.m.	Formworks and Falsework (One Storey)	1,326.60	68,770.68		
Part C			<b><i>Finishings and Other Civil Works</i></b>				
1002(1)a	9.00	m	13mm dia.-50mm dia. PVC Pipe, blue	320.90	2,888.12		
1002(5)a	1.00	set	Water Closet, Elongated Complete	13,237.89	13,237.89		
1002(11)a	1.00	set	Kitchen Sink, with Complete Accessories	12,532.90	12,532.90		
1002(14)	1.00	set	Lavatory, Long Pedestal, Complete	6,013.79	6,013.79		
1002(16)a3	1.00	set	Floor Drain Plates	470.24	470.24		
1002(17)	1.00	set	Bidet	857.18	857.18		
1002(20)	1.00	pc	Facial Mirror	1,629.59	1,629.59		
1002(21)	6.00	pc	Faucet	302.44	1,814.67		
1003(1)a1	97.10	sq.m.	Ceiling Works (Metal Framing and Fiber Cement Board)	1,134.82	110,190.60		
1008(1)	18.76	sq.m.	Aluminum Glass Window	5,379.05	100,889.40		
1008(2)	29.03	sq.m.	Aluminum Glass Door	6,654.68	193,151.97		
1018(1)	111.99	sq.m.	Glazed Tiles and Trims	1,659.04	185,796.34		
1018(2)	3.91	sq.m.	Unglazed Tiles	1,378.72	5,390.81		
1027(1)	105.42	sq.m.	Cement Plaster Finish	213.65	22,522.69		
1032(1)a	133.53	sq.m.	Painting Works (Masonry)	347.89	46,453.55		
1032(1)b	97.10	sq.m.	Painting Works (Wood)	451.02	43,794.03		
1032(1)c	10.56	sq.m.	Painting Works (Metal)	367.75	3,884.06		
1043(2)	1.00	set	PVC Doors and Frames	3,154.29	3,154.29		
1046(2)a1	52.71	sq.m.	100mm CHB, Including Reinforcing Steel	918.99	48,439.92		
1051(5)	1.00	l.s.	Metal Works (Railings and Stair Railing)	178,056.03	178,056.03		
Part D			<b><i>Electrical</i></b>				
1100(6)	111.00	length	15mmΦ-32mmΦ Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) Pipe	205.06	22,761.54		
1100(7)	44.00	pc	Junction and Utility Box	254.59	11,202.12		
1100(30)	136.00	pc	Conduit Works, Boxes and Fittings	237.37	32,282.80		
1101(1)	975.00	m	1.6mm <sup>2</sup> -5.5mm <sup>2</sup> Electric Wire (TW/THHN/TWHN <sup>2</sup> )	47.31	46,122.74		
1101(8)	7.00	set	Switches	471.45	3,300.18		
1101(9)	2.00	set	Convenience Outlet	562.72	1,125.45		

1103(2)	11.00	set	Pin Light, 9 Watts	1,319.69	14,516.57		
1103(3)	14.00	set	Flourescent Fixture Recessed Louver Type	4,403.65	61,651.13		
			<b>GRAND TOTAL ABC</b>		1,456,135.69		

**TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:**

**Purpose:** Construction of Multi-Purpose Hall  
**Place of Delivery:** District I, Sibalom, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

**Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration**

\_\_\_\_\_  
**Signature of Supplier/Contractor over Company's printed name**